10000093593

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT	MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of S	Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
	D_B			

Office Use Only



400109170094

09/10/07--01023--011 **160.00

FILE ENDING

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section
Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: GARCIA LORENZO LLC	
(Namé of Limited Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	•
JOSE M. GARCIA	
(Name of Person)	_
(Firm/Company)	
6527 Coral Way ₹.c. c	_
(411	寸 ク 空下
Miami, FL 33155	g 77
(City/State and Zip Code)	5
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	2 2 3
Joyce A. Slater, Esq. at (954) 742-5588 (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	1
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$\times \text{S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status}\$ Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
Mailing Address Registration Section Registration Section Registration Section	

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:					
The name of the Limited Lial	oility Company is:				
GARCIA LORENZO I	LLC				
(Must end with th	e words "Limited Liabili	ty Company, "L.L.C.," or	r "LLC.")		
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street	et address of the pri	ncipal office of the	Limited Liabi	lity Company	is:
Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address	<u>:</u>		
6527 Coral Way		6527 Coral	Way		
Miami, FL 33155		Miami, FL	33155		
ARTICLE III - Registered ARTICLE III - Registe	t serve as its own Registe	Office, & Register ered Agent. You must des	red Agent's Si ignate an individual	gnature: l or another	
The name and the Florida stre	eet address of the re	egistered agent are:		07 SEC TALL	
JOS	SE M. GARCIA			SEP CRE I- LAHA	0
	Name			HAA ASS	بستندن
652	7 Coral Way			, ITI	g serge
	Florida street addı	ess (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> ac	cceptable)	PH 12: 38 Un STATE E. FLORID!	() B
Mia	mi	FL 33155	•	2: 35 TATE ORIDA	N. Company
	City, State, ar	nd Zip		Ä ···	
Having have named as wais	laved again and to a	agant samijaa of nuo	coss for the abo	our stated limit	ad

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Represent Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Manag		Name and Address:			
MGR		Jose M. Garcia, Pres 6527 Coral Way Miami, FL 33155		- -	
MGR		Janet Lorenzo-Garcia, 6527 Coral Way Miami, FL 33155	Vice	- Pres - - -	
				- -	
(Use attachment if n	necessary)			_ _ _	
	, the date must be spe	of filing:cific and cannot be more than five			
REQUIRED SIGN	ATURE:				
<u> </u>	fin of the	neie	TALL	SE(27
(lı of	n accordance with section 6	n authorized representative of a memb 508.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution an affirmation under the penalties of perjuare true.)	HA.	SREIAN (
	JOSE M. GA	RCIA r printed name of signee	S FLORID	PM 12: 3(

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)